PILOT VALVE
ENCLOSURES
FOR HAZARDOUS
LOCATIONS
CLEAN AIR SOLUTIONS PRODUCT  LEAFLET
GOYEN
PILOT VALVE ENCLOSURES FOR HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
PRODUCT LEAFLET

spring, armature, and o-ring
G604718 DP Seal
ORDER CODE
3-6VFD - 4 - 0 - 1 - 0 - C- B - 0
Number of pilots fitted
4
5
6
Thread type
(Pilot Thread/Enclosure Conduit Thread)
0=NPT/NPT
1=RP/M
3=NPT/M
4=RP/G
Name plate
1=Goyen
Solenoid type
QT2 solenoid order code, drop the ‘K-’
Refer to Q Series Solenoid product specification.
Surface protection type
Blank=Natural
N=ENP (Electroless Nickel Plated), for ATEX/IECEx enclosures
E=E-coat, for ATEX/IECEx enclosures without heaters
Approval type
C=CSA/UL
A=ATEX/IEC Ex
Heater type
0=none
5=24 V DC
6=100/120V AC
7=240 V AC
GOYEN
PILOT VALVE ENCLOSURES FOR HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
PRODUCT LEAFLET
GOYEN PILOT VALVE ENCLOSURES FOR HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS 5
CSA/UL RATED ENCLOSURES
PART NO. NO. OF VALVES THREAD SIZES GOYEN NAMEPLATE HEATER TYPE COIL VOLTAGE
3-6VFD4010C-330 4 1/8–3/4 NPT No No 220/240 V AC
3-6VFD4010C-331 4 1/8–3/4 NPT No No 100/120 V AC
3-6VFD4010C-336 4 1/8–3/4 NPT No No 24 V DC
3-6VFD5010C-330 5 1/8–3/4 NPT No No 220/240 V AC
3-6VFD5010C-331 5 1/8–3/4 NPT No No 100/120 V AC
3-6VFD5010C-336 5 1/8–3/4 NPT No No 24 V DC
3-6VFD6010C-330 6 1/8–3/4 NPT No No 220/240 V AC
3-6VFD6010C-331 6 1/8–3/4 NPT No No 100/120 V AC
3-6VFD6010C-336 6 1/8–3/4 NPT No No 24 V DC
3-6VFD4017C-330 4 1/8–3/4 NPT No 220/240 V AC 220/240 V AC
3-6VFD4016C-331 4 1/8–3/4 NPT No 100/120 V AC 100/120 V AC
3-6VFD4015C-336 4 1/8–3/4 NPT No 24 V DC 24 V DC
3-6VFD5017C-330 5 1/8–3/4 NPT No 220/240 V AC 220/240 V AC
3-6VFD5016C-331 5 1/8–3/4 NPT No 100/120 V AC 100/120 V AC
3-6VFD5015C-336 5 1/8–3/4 NPT No 24 V DC 24 V DC
3-6VFD6017C-330 6 1/8–3/4 NPT No 220/240 V AC 220/240 V AC
3-6VFD6016C-331 6 1/8–3/4 NPT No 100/120 V AC 100/120 V AC
3-6VFD6015C-336 6 1/8–3/4 NPT No 24 V DC 24 V DC
ATEX/IECEX RATED ENCLOSURES
PART NO. NO. OF VALVES THREAD SIZES GOYEN NAMEPLATE HEATER TYPE COIL VOLTAGE
3-6VFD4110A-331 4 1/8RP–M25 Yes No 100/120 V AC
3-6VFD4110A-330 4 1/8RP–M25 Yes No 220/240 V AC
3-6VFD4110A-332 4 1/8RP–M25 Yes No 24 V AC
3-6VFD4110A-334 4 1/8RP–M25 Yes No 110 V DC
3-6VFD4110A-336 4 1/8RP–M25 Yes No 24 V DC
3-6VFD5110A-331 5 1/8RP–M25 Yes No 100/120 V AC
3-6VFD5110A-334 5 1/8RP–M25 Yes No 110 V DC
3-6VFD5110A-336 5 1/8RP–M25 Yes No 24 V DC
3-6VFD6110A-331 6 1/8RP–M25 Yes No 100/120 V AC
3-6VFD6110A-330 6 1/8RP–M25 Yes No 220/240 V AC
3-6VFD6110A-336 6 1/8RP–M25 Yes No 24 V DC
3-6VFD5115A-336 5 1/8RP–M25 Yes 24 V DC 24 V DC
3-6VFD5117A-330 5 1/8RP–M25 Yes 220/240 V AC 220/240 V AC
3-6VFD5110A-332 5 1/8RP–M25 Yes No 24 V AC
3-6VFD4110A-331 4 1/8RP–M25 No No 100/120 V AC
3-6VFD4110A-336 4 1/8RP–M25 No No 24 V DC
3-6VFD6117A-330 6 1/8RP–M25 Yes 220/240 V AC 220/240 V AC
3-6VFD6110A-332 6 1/8RP–M25 Yes No 24 VAC
3-6VFD6110A-330 6 1/8RP–M25 No No 220/240 VAC
3-6VFD4110A-330 4 1/8RP–M25 No No 220/240 VAC
3-6VFD5110A-331 5 1/8RP–M25 No No 100/120 VAC
3-6VFD5110A-336 5 1/8RP–M25 No No 24 V DC
3-6VFD5110A-330 5 1/8RP–M25 No No 220/240 VAC
3-6VFD6110A-331 6 1/8RP–M25 No No 100/120 VAC
3-6VFD6110A-336 6 1/8RP–M25 No No 24 V DC
3-6VFD6116A-331 6 1/8RP–M25 Yes 100/120 V AC 100/120 V AC
3-6VFD6115A-336 6 1/8RP–M25 Yes 24 V DC 24 V DC
3-6VFD5017A-330 5 1/8–3/4 NPT Yes 220/240 V AC 220/240 V AC
GOYEN
PILOT VALVE ENCLOSURES FOR HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
PRODUCT LEAFLET